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A - Bus stops at West Mall entrance.
B - Bus does not enter Parkview Plaza
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Sterling Place

Stop ‘n Go bus stops located at Duke and Grant Sts. 
and at the Fulton Bank on N. Queen St.
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WEEKDAYS

BUS 
STARTS

W. Chestnut St.
and

N. Queen St.

TO 8th WARD

Does Bus
serve 

Sterling 
Place and 
Kensington

Court?

BUS
DEPARTS

Queen St. Station
Transit Center

225 N. Queen St.

BUS
ARRIVES/
DEPARTS
Park City

Kohl’s   
Mall Depot

BUS
DEPARTS
Prince St. 

and 
Liberty St.

BUS 
ENDS 

W. Chestnut 
St. and

N. Queen St.

TO PARK CITY

BUS
DEPARTS

Wabank Rd. 
and 

Union St.

5:55
6:30
7:05
7:45
8:20
9:05
9:50

10:35
11:15
12:05
12:45

1:25
2:05
2:55
3:35

 4:15
4:55
5:35
6:25
7:45
9:00

10:10

6:05
6:45
7:20
7:55
8:40
9:25

10:10
10:55
11:35
12:15
12:55

1:45
2:25
3:05

 3:45
4:25
5:15
5:55
6:45
7:55
9:10

10:20

No
6:40
7:15

No
8:35
9:20

10:05
10:50
11:30

No
No

1:40
2:20

No
No
No

5:10
5:50
6:40

No
No
No

 6:30
7:05
7:45
8:20
9:05
9:50

10:30
11:20
12:00
12:40

1:20
2:10
2:50
3:30
4:10
4:50
5:40
6:20
7:00
8:15
9:25

10:35

AB 6:45
AB 7:20

B 8:00
8:40
9:25

10:10
10:50
11:40
12:20

1:00
1:40
2:30
3:10
3:50
4:30
5:10
6:00

7:20
8:35

 9:45
—

6:55
7:30
8:10
8:53
9:38

10:23
11:03
11:53
12:33

1:13
1:53
2:43
3:23
4:03
4:43
5:23
6:13

—
7:33
8:48
9:58

—

7:05
7:45
8:20
9:05
9:50

10:35
11:15
12:05
12:45

1:25
2:05
2:55
3:35
4:15
4:55
5:35
6:25

—
7:45
9:00

10:10
—

A.M.

P.M.

1 2 3 4 14

Effective: 1/4/2021
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Trip ends. Transfer to Park City B

BUS
ARRIVES/
DEPARTS
Shoppes

at
Belmont 

 6:35
7:12
7:52
8:28
9:13
9:58

10:38
11:28
12:08
12:48

1:28
2:18
2:58
3:38
4:18
4:58
5:48

7:07
8:22
9:32

—

BUS
ARRIVES/
DEPARTS
Shoppes

at
Belmont 

 No
No
No

8:50
9:35

10:20
11:00
11:50
12:30

1:10
1:50
2:40
3:20
4:00
4:40
5:20
6:10

—
7:30
8:45
9:55

—

5 6
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SATURDAY 
& SUNDAY

6

4

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

7:45
8:20
9:05
9:50

10:35
11:15
12:05
12:45

1:25
2:05
2:55
3:35
4:15
4:55
5:35
6:25
7:45
9:00

10:10

7:55
8:40
9:25

10:10
10:55
11:35
12:15
12:55

1:45
2:25
3:05
3:45
4:25
5:15
5:55
6:45
7:55
9:10

10:20

No
8:35
9:20

10:05
10:50
11:30

No
No

1:40
2:20

No
No
No

5:10
5:50
6:40

No
No
No

8:20
9:05
9:50

10:30
11:20
12:00
12:40

1:20
2:10
2:50
3:30
4:10
4:50
5:40
6:20
7:00
8:15
9:25

10:35

8:40
9:25

10:10
10:50
11:40
12:20

1:00
1:40
2:30
3:10
3:50
4:30
5:10
6:00

7:20
8:35
9:45

—

8:50
9:35

10:20
11:00
11:50
12:30

1:10
1:50
2:40
3:20
4:00
4:40
5:20
6:10

7:30
8:45
9:55

—

9:05
9:50

10:35
11:15
12:05
12:45

1:25
2:05
2:55
3:35
4:15
4:55
5:35
6:25

7:45
9:00

10:10
—

A.M.

P.M.

HOW TO RIDE RRTA
RRTA FARE INFORMATION (Correct change only, please)

Base Fare: $1.80 
Transfers: No charge
Children: Age 5 and under are free when accompanied by a full fare paying  
passenger.
Students: Grade K-12: $1.00 High School students must show proof of student 
status to obtain the discount rate for trips other than to or from school on school 
days.
Senior Citizens: Age 65 or older, ride free every day.
Persons with Disabilities: Ride for half-fare every day.  A Half-Fare card is required 
for this program.  Persons under age 65 with a Medicare card qualify for this program.

GENERAL INFORMATION
Bus Information: Telephone information services are available from 5 am  
until 11:30 pm Monday through Friday, 6 am until 11 pm Saturday and 8 am 
until 7 pm Sunday. Please call 397-4246 and for TDD information call 358-1935.  
For on-line information visit www.redrosetransit.com.
Bus Stop Policy: Inside Lancaster City limits, please wait at posted bus stops 
only. Outside Lancaster City, if no bus stop sign is nearby, please wait on the 
same side of the street as the bus and motion (wave to) the operator as the 
vehicle approaches.
Holiday: Service is generally not provided on the following holidays: New 
Year’s Day, Easter Sunday, Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor Day, Thanksgiving 
Day and Christmas Day.
Lost and Found–Articles found on the bus are kept for 30 days. Call RRTA at 
397-4246 if you lose an article on the bus.
Thank you for observing RRTA’s policies prohibiting smoking, drinking, eating, 
playing music (except with earphones at a low volume), the policy on folding 
baby strollers before boarding and use of the speaker phone feature on cell 
phones. Map: Smartmaps

Trip ends. Transfer to Park City B 

BUS 
STARTS

W. Chestnut St.
and

N. Queen St.

TO 8th WARD

Does Bus
serve 

Sterling 
Place and 
Kensington

Court?

BUS
DEPARTS

Queen St. Station
Transit Center

225 N. Queen St.

BUS
ARRIVES/
DEPARTS
Park City

Kohl’s   
Mall Depot

BUS
DEPARTS
Prince St. 

and 
Liberty St.

BUS 
ENDS 

W. Chestnut 
St. and

N. Queen St.

TO PARK CITY

BUS
DEPARTS

Wabank Rd. 
and 

Union St.

1 2 3 6 14
BUS

ARRIVES/
DEPARTS
Shoppes

at
Belmont 

BUS
ARRIVES/
DEPARTS
Shoppes

at
Belmont 

5 4 6

8:28
9:13
9:58

10:38
11:28
12:08
12:48

1:28
2:18
2:58
3:38
4:18
4:58
5:48

7:07
8:22

 9:32
—

8:53
9:38

10:23
11:03
11:53
12:33

1:13
1:53
2:43
3:23
4:03
4:43
5:23
6:13

7:33
8:48
9:58

—

11:20
12:25

1:30
2:35
3:40
4:50
5:55
6:50

10:50
11:55
1:00
2:05
3:10
4:15
5:25
6:25

11:35
12:40

1:45
2:50
3:55
5:05
6:10

—

11:00
12:05

1:10
2:15
3:20
4:25
5:35
6:35

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

11:28
12:33

1:38
2:43
3:48
4:58
6:03

—

11:42
12:47

1:52
2:57
4:02
5:12
6:15

—

11:47
12:52

1:57
3:02
4:07
5:17
6:18

—

11:55
1:00
2:05
3:10
4:15
5:25
6:25

—

A.M.

P.M.


